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TYPE
Designation as per 

AS/VG-Norm

ØH
min.

a 

ØH
max.

b 

ØJ/K/L
min.

a 

ØJ/K/L
max.

b 
P ±

10% 
R ±

10% 
HW ±
20% 

W ±
20%  

T ±
10% 

304-1
AS85049/14210HU 27.0

(1.05“)
13.5
(.53“)

13.0
(.51“)

7.0
(.27“)

93.0
(3.63“)

50.3
(1.96“)

2.5
(.1“)

1.5
(.06“)

42.9
(1.67“)VG 95343 T08 D 002 A

306-1
AS85049/14209HU 13.0

(.51“)
6.5

(.25“)
6.5

(.25“)
3.5

(.14“)
46.0

(1.79“)
25.4
(.99“)

1.3
(.05“)

1.0
(.04“)

20.3
(.79“)VG 95343 T08 D 001 A

310-1
AS85049/14211HU 38.5

(1.5“)
19.0
(.74“)

19.0
(.74“)

10.0
(.39“)

135.0
(5.27“)

73.7
(2.87“)

3.0
(.12“)

1.8
(.07“)

61.0
(2.38“)VG 95343 T08 D 003 A

311-1
AS85049/14212HU 55.5

(2.16“)
25.5
(.99“)

27.0
(1.05“)

12.5
(.49“)

192.0
(7.49“)

103.1
(4.02“)

4.6
(.18“)

3.1
(.12“)

88.9
(3.47“)VG 95343 T08 D 004 A

Dimensions in mm, inches in brackets. Subject to technical changes.

a: Expanded form (supplied)

ØH

ØJ

ØL

ØK

b: Fully recovered form (after heating)

HW

ØH

ØJ

ØK

W

W

W

R

30°T

P

ØL

•	 Cable strain relief and mechanical protection at harness transition points
•	 All outlets clearly marked to aid orientation during installation

Insulation
Bulbous Boots and Transitions

3-Way Outlet Shapes, VG style

304-1-G supplied / fully recovered.

Helashrink 300 Series

Combinations "On request"

Adhesive Material

B7 G J H L
WM250 • • • • -

W8 • • • • -

W24 • • • • •

W21 - - - • -

HMT200A • • • • -

V9500 • • • • •

Without Adhesive • • • • •

Standard Combinations

Type Article Number
304-1-G 403-04180

306-1-G 403-06180

310-1-G 403-10180

311-1-G 403-11180

For Material / Adhesive selection and  
other information please refer to page 10.


